Monsenor Oscar Romero
54/64733-00-083 (rehab)
September 3, 2015

Grant Grant $ Quantity
Toilet Square Feet $304.00 $253.00
Other Square Feet $169.00 $2,267.00

Rehabilitation Base Grant
Middle Pupil $10,942.00 $27.00
New Construction Base Grant
Project Capped at New Construciton Base Grant

Access/fire code 3% $295,434.00
Urbad Security
2-Stop Elevator
Base Grant
Access
Urban
Elevator
Total State

Total Charter
Total Project

$76,912.00
$383,123.00
$460,035.00
$295,434.00
$295,434.00
$8,863.02
$71,468.00
$105,240.00
$295,434.00

$8,863.00
$71,468.00

$105,240.00

$481,005.00

$481,005.00

$962,010.00



