Monsenor Oscar Romero 54/64733-00-083 (rehab) September 3, 2015

Grant	Grant \$	Quantity	
Toilet Square Feet	\$304.00	\$253.00	\$76,912.00
Other Square Feet	\$169.00	\$2,267.00	\$383,123.00
	Rehabil	itation Base Grant	\$460,035.00
Middle Pupil	\$10,942.00	\$27.00	\$295,434.00
	New Constr	ruction Base Grant	\$295,434.00
Project Capped at New Construciton Base Grant			
Access/fire code	3%	\$295,434.00	\$8,863.02
Urbad Security			\$71,468.00
2-Stop Elevator			\$105,240.00
		Base Grant	\$295,434.00
		Access	\$8,863.00
		Urban	\$71,468.00
		Elevator	\$105,240.00
		Total State	\$481,005.00

Total Charter

Total Project

\$481,005.00

\$962,010.00